



Nota: La distantierul de sus A7_01_FF_P003 se face o tesitura in exterior in partea superioara, de 3x45°
 La surubul A7_02_FF_P019 se aplica pasta ceramica alba la montaj

Parts List				
Item	Part Number	Part Name	Qty	Description
1	A7_00_FF_P001	Main glide bar	1	
2	A7_01_FF_P003	Buffer-32x12,5x12	7	
3	A7_00_FF_P006	Igus ring	1	
4	A7_02_FF_P008	Front ax	1	
5	A7_03_FF_P010	Spacer drum brake	1	
6	A7_01_FF_P011	Brake pivot screw drum brakes	1	
7	A7_00_FF_P013	Brake path	2	
8	A7_00_FF_P014	Spring	1	
9	A7_00_FF_P015	Brake shoe	2	
10	A7_00_FF_P016	Lock washer 5mm	1	
11	A7_00_FF_P017	Lock washer 8 mm	1	
12	A7_01_FF_A001/70	Main shaft assembly 70mm v15	1	
13	A7_01_FF_P021	Screw M4x16 DIN 912 A2	4	
14	A7_01_FF_P018	Locknut M6	1	
15	A7_00_FF_P007	Pivot ax drum brakes v7	1	
16	A7_00_FF_P022	Screw M6x15	1	
17	A7_04_GP_P001/70	Mud protection brake 70mm v15	1	
18	A7_00_FF_P023	Counter spring	1	
19	A7_02_FF_P019	Top Screw M8 v16	1	
20	A7_01_FF_P002/B	Foot plate tank steering v7	1	
21	A7_00_FF_P024	M5x10 Stud	1	
22	A7_00_FF_P012	Brake lever	1	
23	A7_01_FF_P004	Spacer 12x30x7 v2	2	

At screw A7_02_FF_P019 is applied white ceramic paste



Dept.	Technical reference	Created by Flaviu Cioloca 05.05.2021	Approved by	
		Document type	Document status	
		Title	Project alpha 7_01	Scale 1:5
DWG No. A7_03_FF_A000		Rev.	Date of issue	Sheet 1/1